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Remuneration received

Bond fund

606

ISIN number

Name of the fund

Capital gains

572

571

KU40

2013

602

The fund has not been listed on the market
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Income yearIncome statement
Transfer of shares in investment fund

Website

www.skatteverket.se

Service phone 

020-567 000 (only within Sweden)

Personal service

Tax information within Sweden: 0771-567 567

from abroad: +46 8 564 851 60

Date of correction Specification number

Capital losses

76 77 78Birthplace if the foreign tax identification number is missingForeign tax identification number (TIN) Country codeCountry code

- Information is available at www.skatteverket.se. 

- Amounts should be stated as whole numbers
  in Swedish currency.

Name and address of payeeName and address of payer

Corporate identity number of payer Personal identity number of payee

The field below should only be filled in for non resident payee subject to limited tax liability

Transfer to investment savings account

573


